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Ahmedabad Dental College And Hospital, Bhadaj, Ahmedabad ,AHD-GQ

19508 1 MAKWANA PRINCE PRAVINBHAI SE 6993 SE 26/04/22 21442

19764 2 MISTRY VISHWA BANKIMCHANDRA SEF 7081 SE 26/04/22 02176

Ahmedabad Dental College And Hospital, Bhadaj, Ahmedabad ,AHD-MQ

17987 3 BRAHMBHATT RIDDHI PARESHBHAI OPF OP 26/04/22 26387

18080 4 SHAH DEVARSHIBEN VIMALKUMAR OPF OP 26/04/22 08024

18209 5 KOTHARI AARVI OPF OP 26/04/22 12135

A.M.C Dental College And Hospital,  Ahmedabad ,AMCD-GQ

18243 6 SHAH JAYENDRAKUMAR JAYESHBHAI SE 6588 SE 26/04/22 07193

18539 7 SHAHU ANJALI NANDKUMAR SEF 6683 SE 26/04/22 09998

A.M.C Dental College And Hospital,  Ahmedabad ,AMCD-MQ

17819 8 PATEL AAYUSHI OPF OP 26/04/22 07653

17888 9 SOLANKI PRIYANSHI SINGH OPF OP 26/04/22 22295

18108 10 HARSHI SHAH OPF OP 26/04/22 13356

18318 11 SAKSHI CHOPRA OPF OP 26/04/22 10602

18460 12 PATEL DRASHTI JIGNESH OPF OP 26/04/22 02982

18614 13 PATEL DRASHTI SHAILESHKUMAR OPF OP 26/04/22 11845

19821 14 SANJANA NILESH DESAI OPF OP 26/04/22 10363

19925 15 SHAH VRUSHI OPF OP 26/04/22 06821

College of Dental Science and Hospital, Amargadh, Dist. Bhavnagar ,AMRD-GQ

17802 16 SOLANKI HARSHRAJ JITENDRABHAI SC 1677 OP 26/04/22 17000

17867 17 JOSHI DHARMIK PARESHKUMAR EW 4611 OP 26/04/22 00660

18164 18 ATITHI SINGH OPF OP 26/04/22 12229

18215 19 PANDYA ADITI PULIN OPF OP 26/04/22 18829

18434 20 BHATT VRAJKUMAR HITESHBHAI OP OP 26/04/22 13012

18514 21 HIRAPARA TEJAS CHANDUBHAI EW 4739 OP 26/04/22 05204

18882 22 CHHATWANI JANVI SURAJKUMAR OPF OP 26/04/22 01366

19693 23 THAKOR SANJANABEN SUBHASHBHAI SEF 7055 OP 26/04/22 05560

19745 24 SHAIKH RUZDA OPF OP 26/04/22 11458

19779 25 PARMAR YASH JITENDRABHAI SE 7089 OP 26/04/22 15921

College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, Bopal, Manipur, Ahmedabad ,BOPD-GQ

18755 26 HINAL DIPAKBHAI MISTRY SEF 6753 SE 26/04/22 25539

Vaidik Dental College & Research Centre, Daman  ,DAMD-GQ

18398 27 PATEL GNEYA RAJNIKANT SEF 6637 OP 26/04/22 04332

Goenka Research Institute of Dental Science, Piplaj, Dist. Gandhinagar ,GD-GQ

17855 28 SOLANKI DHARA RAMJIBHAI SCF 1686 OP 26/04/22 21355

17883 29 VEGDA POOJA ARVINDBHAI SCF 1691 OP 26/04/22 11474

17931 30 PRIYADARSHI DHARA GIRISHBHAI SCF 1694 OP 26/04/22 04497

18020 31 DOBARIYA HEMANGIBEN GHUSABHAI EWF 4639 OP 26/04/22 26212

18125 32 FALADU NENCY NARENDRABHAI EWF 4659 OP 26/04/22 08002

18332 33 URVASHI SATISH AYRE SCF 1746 OP 26/04/22 26258

18558 34 PARIKH CHINTAN KAMLESHBHAI SC 1773 OP 26/04/22 16159

18645 35 PATEL NISARG JAYSUKHBHAI EW 4764 OP 26/04/22 11877

19192 36 BELANI JINANSHI PARESHBHAI OPF OP 26/04/22 17476
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19261 37 RISHITA GOHIL SCF 1872 OP 26/04/22 23076

19393 38 MARUJI FALGUNIBEN HIMMATKUMAR SCF 1890 OP 26/04/22 09119

19441 39 SUTARIYA SACHINKUMAR JAYANTILAL SC 1898 OP 26/04/22 25255

19524 40 DABHI VISHVA RAJESHKUMAR SCF 1909 OP 26/04/22 05684

19638 41 PATEL VIDHI MANSUKHBHAI EWF 4941 OP 26/04/22 06516

Manubhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, Vadodara ,MPD-GQ

19051 42 MANSURI ISHMAT SEF 6847 SE 26/04/22 20944

Manubhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, Vadodara ,MPD-MQ

18816 43 MAITHILI OPF OP 26/04/22 00288

Faculty of Dental Science, Nadiad ,ND-GQ

18828 44 TISHA PARESHKUMAR SANGHADIYA SEF 6774.5 SE 26/04/22 26499

Faculty of Dental Science, Nadiad ,ND-MQ

17935 45 JAY SHAH OP OP 26/04/22 14944

18168 46 E AISHWARYA OPF OP 26/04/22 16495

18477 47 PATEL VIDHI SANJAYKUMAR EWF 4729 OP 26/04/22 23700

18819 48 NANCY FINDOLIYA EWF 4799 OP 26/04/22 10655

19127 49 KRINA PRUTHVIRAJ MEHTA SCF 1852 OP 26/04/22 05546

19371 50 DIYA PATEL OPF OP 26/04/22 10192

19412 51 KHATRI PARTH ASHOKKUMAR EW 4902 OP 26/04/22 08832

20036 52 BHATT KAVYA VIPULBHAI OPF OP 26/04/22 24808

Siddhpur Dental College and Hospital, Siddhpur ,SD-GQ

18570 53 RATHOD RUTIKA LALITBHAI SEF 6696 SE 26/04/22 14263

18810 54 CHAUDHARY KIRANBEN DEVABHAI SEF 6768 SE 26/04/22 19630

18999 55 KATARIYA DHANSUKH DHANJI SE 6829 SE 26/04/22 20186

19105 56 LADUMOR PRATIKSHA RAMESHBHAI SEF 6864 SE 26/04/22 06584

19420 57 CHAUDHARY SUREKHABEN SENAJI SEF 6959 SE 26/04/22 22103

19726 58 CHAUDHARY DHRUV SE 7068 SE 26/04/22 04058

Siddhpur Dental College and Hospital, Siddhpur ,SD-MQ

18941 59 ABHINAYA K OPF OP 26/04/22 13043

19047 60 RAJPUT NIRVASHNA OPF OP 26/04/22 05374

19065 61 CHAUDHARY SUMAIYA SHOAIB AHMAD OPF OP 26/04/22 19372

19168 62 RAJGOR FORAM PRITESHKUMAR EWF 4856 OP 26/04/22 02749

19376 63 SHAH PRARTHANA YATINKUMAR EWF 4896 OP 26/04/22 18635

19544 64 TARPARA PARTHKUMAR DHIRAJBHAI EW 4927 OP 26/04/22 24266

19659 65 KAKADIYA GRISHMA SHAILESHKUMAR EWF 4944 OP 26/04/22 10226

19940 66 PATEL RIDDHI NAROTTAMBHAI EWF 4985 OP 26/04/22 25482

19977 67 VAGHELA ZEELBEN BHARATBHAI SCF 1963 OP 26/04/22 01565

Karnavati School of Dentistry, Uvarsad, Gandhinagar ,UKD-GQ

18683 68 PANDORIYA SNEHALKUMAR 
JITENDRABHAI

SE 6732 SE 26/04/22 03914

Karnavati School of Dentistry, Uvarsad, Gandhinagar ,UKD-MQ

17755 69 RAWAT JINAL NARESHBHAI SCF 1670 OP 26/04/22 18462

18295 70 HARSH JAIN OP OP 26/04/22 00437

18297 71 JAIN HITANSHI KAMLESH EWF 4694 OP 26/04/22 12619
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18957 72 LATHIYA SATVIK BHARATBHAI OP OP 26/04/22 20376

19188 73 ZARNA PATEL OPF OP 26/04/22 17776

19298 74 HARVI THAKKAR OPF OP 26/04/22 06405

19586 75 DODIA HEMANGI RAJENDRASINH OPF OP 26/04/22 17788

19889 76 AMIN SAHIL NIRAVBHAI OP OP 26/04/22 11265

Narsinhbhai Patel Dental College & Hospital, Visnagar ,VD-GQ

17834 77 RAVAL DIVY PIYUSHKUMAR EW 4604 OP 26/04/22 03936

18089 78 KESARIYA SRUSHTI SCF 1712 OP 26/04/22 08027

18862 79 NAYAK PRACHI RAJESHKUMAR SEF 6788 OP 26/04/22 08849

18875 80 BHAVSAR NISHWA EWF 4807 OP 26/04/22 18124

18958 81 DIKSHIT RUTVEE AMISH OPF OP 26/04/22 22433

19017 82 SHRIMALI DEEPKUMAR JITENDRABHAI SC 1830 OP 26/04/22 05531

19135 83 SOLANKI HARSHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SC 1855 OP 26/04/22 17449

19186 84 SHAH DHYANI BADALKUMAR EWF 4863 OP 26/04/22 02134

19414 85 PATEL YAMI BHARATBHAI OPF OP 26/04/22 18538

19886 86 MEMON ALSHIFA JAKIRHUSAIN EWF 4976 OP 26/04/22 16872

19892 87 JALMEXKUMAR RAKESHBHAI PATEL EW 4978 OP 26/04/22 04815

Jay Jalaram Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital, At: Morva (Rena), 
Dist:Panchamahal ,

JJHM-GQ

15808 88 SOLANKI JYOTIBEN LADHAJI SEF 5705 SE 26/04/22 23664

17824 89 MACWAN ANCY ADVINBHAI SEF 6446 SE 26/04/22 00542

17889 90 BAMANIYA AMITKUMAR BHUPATSINH SE 6466 SE 26/04/22 19226

17918 91 KALSARIYA DHAVAL KANUBHAI SE 6477 SE 26/04/22 20771

17927 92 MAKWANA VIPULBHAI MANABHAI SE 6480 SE 26/04/22 13854

17937 93 PATEL ANITABEN NARSINHBHAI SEF 6485 SE 26/04/22 24347

17938 94 SUTHAR NAAZBEN ASIFBHAI SEF 6486 SE 26/04/22 20634

17956 95 PRAJAPATI DAKSH JAGDISHBHAI SE 6494 SE 26/04/22 01777

18019 96 IMANI TAMANNA HANIFBHAI SEF 6512 SE 26/04/22 06328

18039 97 NOL PRADIP DULABHAI SE 6517 SE 26/04/22 20705

18115 98 MISTRY PANKTIKUMARI RAKESHBHAI SEF 6541 SE 26/04/22 17066

18176 99 DAMOR KALPESHKUMAR SOMABHAI SE 6564 SE 26/04/22 24991

Arrdekta Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital, Navi Metral, Sabarkantha ,SARHM-GQ

17247 100 CHAUDHARY AJAMALBHAI 
NARABATABHAI

SE 6250 SE 26/04/22 21930

17904 101 BALDANIYA KUSHAL LAKHABHAI SE 6473 SE 26/04/22 17228


